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S3t00/08/25 Sun07/D9/25 Sat0S/DB/2S SumO7/0B/25 =
m Extermal Engineering Lines 395 days o
& Pawer Sugply 295days  Wed DS/05/26 FriOB0G/2S  Tum 26/03/24 Thu 24/04/25 0% =
m 8 Water supply 95 days Wed D8/05/24 Fri 00625 Tue 26/13/28 Th 24/04/25 0% =
FTary Drain water sistems 395 days  Wed 08/05/24 Fri06/06/25  Tum 26/03/24 Thu 24/04(25 0% S— -
s & 1D Period GOdays  Frill/D4/25 Mon 09/06/25Fri 11/04/25 Ron 09/06/28 0% o (%
ne & Install Sanitary EQdays  Frillj04/25 Mon 03/06/25 Frill/04/25  Mon 09/D6/25 0% == 4
w & M E Testing Periog. SOdays  Sun 1140525 FriOB/08/25 Sum11/05/25 Fri08/08/25 0%
s BUILDING F & N [Parts ot refated to the sales o 819 days Tue 10/10/23 Mon 05/01/26 Tue 10/10/23 /o1
s STRUCTURAL SO4days Tue 10/10/23 Mon 26/02/25Tue 10/10/23 Mon 26/02/252a% e
crnicat splt Finihcny E] . eactiva Task
crmicai spit Takpropen  —urtice ol Milestane . Project Summary  P— i Miestcns
Crnica progress  — gl Task aascline ¥ preg ExternalTaske et Summry ]
Tk startany 3 aascline soin Summary . eadine +




o Task nama Ouration Basehng st Bassing Fnih, Start bnih wwark | and vt senal 2rd vk F I R T S T T
. B I G o z 7
w Bared Pile GOy Tue 10023 F0B/12/23 Toe 30/10/23 Fri08/12/23 100K o
m Sheet Pile Installation Mdmys  FriOLO4 Sst300A/24 FAOOIR4 Sa30/03/24 100% o 205
= Lawer Basement Floar 0days  Sati5/06/24 Sun 14/07/24 SatiS/06424 Sun 14M7/24 0% e 10%
B éﬂ Basement Flsor 120days Sun 30/06/24 Sum 27/10/24 Sun 30M06/24 Sun 27/10/24 10%
e 2 151 Fioar 5days  Mon 28/10/24 Mon 11/11/24 Mon 28/40/24 Man 11/11/24 0% =
FEoRF 3 2nd oo 5days  Tue12/11/24 Tue 26/11/24 Tum 12/11/24 Tue 26/11/24 0% o
m & 3rdFlear S5days Wed 22/13/24 Wed 11/12/24 Wed 27/21/24 Wed 11/12/24 0% "
w8 ath Fisar ISeays  Thul2fi2f2e Thu6/12/28 Thu12(12/24 Thu26/12/28 0% -1
=8 Sth Fsar ey P26 FAIONLAS FA2IA224 FAOMAZS 0% 1
R th Fisar ISeay  Sat1l/0125 Sa25/01/25 SatIlfON2S Satas/01/25 0%
w8 Tth Fear i5esys  Sun 260125 Sum0S/02/25 Sun26/01/25 Sun DS/O/2S 0% 3
s Rool Foar S5ceys  Men 10/02/25 Mon 24/02/25 Man 10/02/25 ban 24/02/25 1% =
m ARCHITECTURAL 330 days  Thu 12/12/24 Mon 05/01/26Thu 12/12/24 Man 05/01/260% o
[N Beick Wal 120days Thu12/2/28 Th 10/04/25 Thu12/12/24 Tho 10/04/25 0%
=8 Plaster Internal 120day: Men -
s 8 WallTie 0days Wed 12/ e
e & Guest Raom L20days Wed 12/ b
w & 1atPaint 120days Frill/O4S FAOROS/AS FAlUOMIS i 0H/OB/ZS 0%
B Floar Toe 120days  Mon 24/04/25 Von 18/08/25 Man 23/04/25 an 18/08/25 0% ‘ - o
ws & Do {Windaw 120days  ThuOL/S/25 Th 28/08/25 Thu 01005/25 Thu ZBAUE/2S 0%
uo & 2nd paint 120days Sun 14/05/25 Sum07/0/25 Sun 1105425 Sun 0T/09/25 0% ! = — %
w & Corridor & External Ceiling Gacays  Thu 00725 Sun 07/0/25 Thu 10/07/25 Sun OT/08/25 0% %
ERF S Conider 13 Paintirg SOrsys  SatO9/08/25 ThuDG/11/25 Sat0S/08(25 ThuOE/ALZE 0% E==
& Corridor & External Tie 120days  Sat09/08/25 Sat06/12/25 Sat09/08/25 Sar06/12/25 0% = o
w g Plaster External 0days  Tue 10/06/25 Sun07/09/25 Tus 10/06/25 Sun O7/09/25 0% ===
w8 Irtall Planter Railing & Precast SQdsys  Thu0/07/25 Tue 07/10/25 Tha 10/07/25 Tue D7/10/25 05 b
e & External Pairting/Mistsllanecus SOy Wedon ==
wa Irstall Saitary SQdsys  Wed 15/06/25 Mon 22/03/15 ed 25/D6/25 Man 23/08/25 0%
crnen - [ 3 fe——.
crmica spie — st oy Milestane . Project Summry | Pe— et MiEstone
CrRica Progress  — s Tak Baseiing iAo o EtmmalTas  S— e Smmary @
T startany © Baseiine s summary W— el Mt & Deadtine .
e i ot 07508 T e
o Tach Mame Ouation  BaseleeStart Easelna Finish Start Fnih Wwark | Tdw ol Ind Wl 12 Hall and it 1at it 2ndalt L Half
° L P e 1 14 AugsepOENE: s ul :
us 8 Defict List 10t GOdaye  Non D4/08/25 Ths D325 Man 04/C8/25 Thu 02/10/25. 0%
s & Final Dfoct List 6adye o115 0%
ECRF Y Cleaning & Hand Over GOdays  Sum02/11/25 Wed 31/12/25 Sun 02A11/25 Wed 31/12/25 0% =
m MEP 350days Wed 27/11/24Tue 11/11/25 Wed 27/11/24Tue 11/11/25 0% —
= Internal 250 days o =
=3 g\ HUAC & Plumbing 350 dayz Tue 11/11/25 Tue 1111125 0% o - T
[y Electrical 350days Wed 27/11/24 Tue 11/11/25 Wed 27/11/24 Tue 11/11/25 0% r m
= 8 14 350days Wed 27/11/24 Tue 111125 Wed 27/41/24 Tue 11/11/25 0% r. e
16 External Engineering Lines 350 days o -
EERF Y Pawer Susply 350days Wed 27/11/24 Tue L1/31/25 Wed Z7/31/24 Tue 11418/25 0% e
= & Water sugply 350days Wed 27/11/24 Tue 11/11/25 Wed 27/11/24 Tue 11/11125 0% r —m
EERFY Drain water sistems 350days Wed 27/11/24 Tue 1111125, Wed 27/11/24 Tue 11/1125 0% = e
w0 & 10 period 120days 208125
g W& E Testing Period S0days  SatOSAO/IS ThuC20/25 SatOS/OTAS ThuO2/10/25 O% o 4
e BUILDING F & M [After maving the sales office] 360 days  Sun 05/03/25 Tue 30/12/25 SunS/01/25 Tue 30/12/25 0%
16 STRUCTURAL 150 days Sun 05/01/25 Tue 03/06/25 SunS/01/25 Tue 03/06/25 0%
Bared Pile I0days  Sun05/01/25 Mo 03/02/25 Sun 05401425 Man B3/02/25 0%
Sheet Pile nstalltion 15days  TueQ402(25 Tue 18/02/25 Tus DAIORIES Tue 18002025 O%
Lawer Basement Floar 0y Tha 20/03/25 Thu 20/03/25 0%
Basement Fizar Ghays  Tue04{02/25 FAO/04/25 Tus D4/02/25 FriD4/4/25 0%
154 Flsar ey Sat05/04/25 SunO4/US/25 SatOSAIIS Sum 040525 0%
Ery Roo Fiaar s Tue 03/06/25 Tue 03/06/25 0%
m ARCHITECTURAL 210daps o
m & Beick Wall 25cays  Wed DA/0G/2S Fri 18/07/25  Wed 04/D6/25 Fri 18/07/25 0% 0%
g Plaster internat astays  FADM07/25 Sun17/08/25 FHO4OT2S Sim17/08(25 0% Fre=
m & wall Tie ey The28/07/25 Fr2a/08zs Tha24i07/25 FriZajosias 0% e %
& Guest Raom Celing Wdays  Thu24/07/25 Fi22/08/25 Thu24/07/25 Fri 22/08/25 0% s 0
w8 1st Paint 30cays  Wed 13/08/25 Thu 11/09/25 Wed 13/08/25 Thu 13/08/25 0%
e - [ . "y
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i st RS 3 107300 o e
o Tadk Nama Ouration  Bassine Start_ Baselee Fnkh Start = wwark | Idwst il 2nd vl Latall 2nd it Lat st andHalf 22 Half
Compiete rteard
° | ) citinDe n Lul AugSenat
FLRFY Floor Tée. I0csys  Sat23/08/25 Sun 21/09/25 Sat23/08(35 Sum 21/08/35 0% fox
(& Do fubindow cays  TueG2/03/25 Wed 01/10/25 Tue 02/09/25 Wed 03/10/25 0%
m 8 nd Paint 30cays  Fril2/09/25 Sat11/10/25 Fil2f09/25 Sat11/10/25 0%
s Corridor & External Celing Misys 522305 Sun21/03/25 SakIIORAS Sum21/ISIS 0% Arn
= & Carridor 12t Painting Jdays  F12/09725 St 13/10/25 Frii2f09/25 Satdif1OS ox
FEINF Y Caridor & External Toe Jodays  Fii2/0S25 Sat13/10/25 Fii2f08/35 Satdlfl6s ox
= s Plaster Exterral asdays  Men 18f0sp2: ==
m s Install Planter il Mdays  Wed 17/08/25 Thu 16/10/25 Wed 17/09/25 Thu 1610/25. 0% L5
= & External Paintng/Miscellaneous 30days  Fi17/10/25 Sat15/11/25 Fl7/10/25 Sat1SAY/2S o%
= 8 Irstall Sacitary Midsyr  Sun 13/10/25 Mon 10/11/25 Sun 33A0/25. Mon 10/11/25 0% =
= & Defecs List 1st 5days Tue 131425 Tue 25/14/25 Tue 31/11425 Tue 25/13/25 0% b 0%
= & Finad Defect List Sdars [ =
== & Qeaning & Hand Over 1Sdays  Tue16/12/25 Tue 30/12/25 Tue16/12/25 Tue 30/12/25 0% o
E mep 120 days Wed ' ¥
% Intermal 120 ey Wed . d
= YA & Plurnbing 10w Wed ===
I - ”
FErr Y I3 120days Wed &
B External Engineering Lines. Wodays Wed L
= & Power Supply 120duys Wed
= 8 Water supply 120duys Wed
- s Drain water sistomms 10 dus Wed 2
ERF ) D Periad ey F12/03/25 Sat11/10/25 Frit2f09/25 Sat1110/25 O% e
= & M& E Testing Period. I0cdays  Wed 22/10/25 Thu 20/11/25 Wed 23/10/25 Thu 20/11/25 0%
m BULDING 1008 days Sat08/12/23 Fr1L/08/26 Sat08/12/23 F11/09/26 T%
N STRUCTURAL agBdays Sat03/12/23 Sun 23/02/25 Sat09(12/23 Thu 10/08/25 20% 2%
m v Bared Pile SOrays  Sat0S/12/23 Thu07/03/24 Sat08/12/23 ThuO7/03/24 100%
208 Z\ Feundation & Basement Structure Tdays Mo OL/07/24 Sun 15/06/24 Mon 01/07/24 5un 15/08/24. 2% ’-’_r =
[e— . f—,
— oy [ + Projoct Summary  P— o iestone
saseline —_— Summary e Bt — e ey ]
3 Baseling Solic . Summary Wy 1tz Mesione 4 Beadine .
e s A BV 137504004 ot
o Tadk N Duratian  Bscslina Start Basabna Finh Starl = Hark arct vt e Srct et Lot Sndalt et il
° T i : :
200 15t Finar EOdays Mo 16/03/28 Thu 14/11/24 Man 16/08/28 Thu 16/11/24 0%
2o : 2t Fioor s FA15/1024 Thu0SA2/24 FAISA128 ThuOS12/24 0%
EERE Y 3rd Floar Mdsys P02 Thu26/12/24 FriG6/2/24 Th26/12/24 0%
wr & ath Fioar sy FA2I1Z4 ThuIG/LS FA2TA2024 Thu 160125 0%
= & Sth Foar dys  FA17/0325 ThDE/U2/25 Fil7/0125 ThuOBIZ(ZS 0%
w & th Floar deys  FAO0225 Th 20/02/25 FiO/O0E5 The 2TA2(25 0%
w0 & 7th Floar idsys  FA280225 Thu20/03/25 FA28/02/25 Thu20/03/25 0% =
Enr } Raof Flaar Mdsys  FA21/0325 Thul0/04/25 FA21/03/25 Thu10/08/25 0% 4
nz ARCHITECTURAL S83days Fr06/12/24 Sat1L/07/26 FriB6/12/24 Sot11/07/26 0% 3
a4 ik Wall 150days FAOT/02/25 Sun0G/D7/25 FAOT2(25 SumOBOT/2S 0% %
w & Plaster Internal 50days  TueOBAO4/25 Thy 04/09/25 Tue DS/04/25 Tha G4/03/25 0% o
ns & wiall T 50days  SatOTAO6/2ZS Mon 03A11/25SatOR/OGAES Man 0311125 0% o
e & Guest Raom Ceiling 50days  SatO7TAO6/2ZS Mon 031125 SatOR/OGAES ManD3/11/25 0%
w8 st Paint 10days FA230525 FA1909/25 2SR5 FilS/09025 0% [
ns & Floar Tée 120days  Sun 22{06/25 Sun 19/10/25 Sun 2206/ Sum 1971025 0% f | o
e & Do fbindew 120days  Tue 22/07/25 Tue 16/11/25 Tue 22/07/25 Tue 18/11/25 0%
& 2ret Pairt S0dsys  Tha 20/08/25 Tue 16/11/25 Thu 2108425 Tue 18/11/25 0%
m & Corridor & External Ceiling 120days TueO4/13/25 Tue 03/02/25 Tus D4/A11/25 Tue 030326 0%
EERF Carridor & External st Painting 420days Sat20/08/25 Sat17/0L/26 Sat20/0(25 SariTALE 0%
m 4 Conridor & External Tae 120days Set20/09/25 Sal17/01/26 Sat 200925 Sat1j01/26 0%
s Plaster Exterral 10days FAOSI0/S FAONOLZE FADS09MS FAOOLIE 0%
FEur Y Irstall Planter Raiing & Precast S0dsys  Sum0S/10/25 FAO01/26 SumDSHO/S FrO2A01/26 0%
e & Extermal Painting Miscellaneous T5days  Sat03/01/26 Wed 18/03/26 50t 03/01/26 Wed 18/03/26 0%
w & Install Sanitary W0deys  Wed 19/11/25 Thu 18/12/25 Wed 18/11/25 Th 16/12/25 0%
FEERrY Defect List 15t 20 days
m & Final Defect List E0dsys  Sat14/03/26 Tue 12/05/26 Sati4/03/26 Tue 12005026 0% (===—==y
& Cleaning & Hand Ouer 50 dnye 130726 126 0%
m MEP 295days  Fri06/12/24 Sun 04/01/26 FiD6/12/24 Sun 03/01/26 0%
o o S o e
craiclsait Takproges  — Duraion onty Hlestane . Froject summary PV racie Mbcstons
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o s PSR 04 0 e
o Task Nama Duraban  Eaashine Start  Baselne Finih Start Fnith Hark 2nd it et Hall Znd Hl et Hall Zrnd it Latwat Znd Half L Half
° B S )
a2 Internal 395 days Fi06(12/28 SunD4/01/26 FiDG/12/28 Sun 04/01/26 0% ] 3
[ HVAL & Plumbing 295 days  FiD6/12/24 Sun04/D1/26 Fri06/12/20 Sun D4/01/26 0% o
m ‘;‘ Electrical WSdays FOG/12/24 Sun04/0126 FAOGM2/24 Sun DAMOI6 0% $ o
FEERF Y rs WSdays FOS/12/24 Sun04/0126 FAOGM2/24 Sun D406 0% o
3 External Engineering Lines 395 days F0/12/24 SunD4/01/26 FIDE/12/20 Sun04/01/26 0%
m & Pawer Supply 295days  Fri06f12/24 Sun04/D1/26 Fri06/12/24 Sun 0470126 0% =
s & Water supply 95 days FiDB(12/24 Sun04/D1/26 FAO6/2/24 Sun D0L/26 0% E
EERF Y Gesin water sistems. 5 days FiDH12/24 SunD4/D126 FAOGMM Sun D0LIE 0%
20 1D Period 120days FOS/0925 Fr02/D1/26 FAOS/9/25 FrOZ/016 0% o
w8 M E Testing Period S0dwys  Sat29/11/25 ThuZ6/2/26 Sst20/11/25 Thu26/02/26 0% (===
m Swimming Poal 15t Floar 195days Sun01/03/26 Fi 11/08/26 SunOL/U3/I6 Fri 11/08/26 0%
2 STRUCTURAL ASdays  Sum0L/03/26 Tue 14/03/26 Sun01/03/26 Tue 14/04/26 0% — o
2w [ Swimming Pool st Floor 4Sdays  SunO1/03/26 Tue 14/04/26 Sun OL/D3/26 Tue 14/04/26 0% [ —
245 4 ARCHITECTURAL 150 days. 11/08/26 Wed o%
26 Wister procing A5days  Wed 15/09/26 Wed 28/04/26 Wed 15(04/26 Wed 25/09/26 0% o
w & wiall Tie W0days  Thu30/04/26 Fi20/05/26 Th 30/04/26 Fri29/05026 0% =
ETRF Y Fioar Tae 0days  Sa130/05/26 Sun 28/D6/26 SatI0/05/26 Sun 28OS O o
e & DefertList 1t 0days  Men 2006426 Tue 28/07/26 Man 20/06/26 Tue 28007/26. 0% L. o
20 Final Defect List W0days  Wed 23/07/26 Th 27/08/26 Wed 29/07/26 Thi 2T/0B(26. 0% LS
ESY Ceaning & Hand Over 1Sdays  Fri28/08/26 Fril1/09/26 Fri28/08/26 Frill0%26 0% = o
= e 150days  Sun 01/03/26 Tue 28/07/26 Sun OL/U3/26 Tue 28/07/26 0%
= Internal 4Sdays  Sum01/03/26 Tue 14/04/26 SunD1/03/26 Tue 18/04/26 0% —
= HACH Plumbing 4Sdays  SURDLO3/26 Tue 14/06/26 SunDL/I3/26 Tue 14/03(26 0% =
s Electrical 4Sdays  Sun0103/26 Tue 14/04/26 Sun DL/DI/26 Tue 140326 0% —
B External Engincering Unes 0days  Mon 20/06/26Tue 28/07/26 Mon 29/06/26 Tue 26/07/26 0% p—.
2 Power Sumply 0days Mon 23/06/26 Tue 28/07/26 Mon 23(06/26 Tue 2807/26 0% S
3 Water supaly 0days Moo 29/06/26 Tue 28/07/26 Mon 2{06/26 Tue Z8/07/26. 0% EEEIEEEIEEEE BRI
£ Crain water sistems Wdays  Mon 29/06/26 Tue 28/07/26 Mon 25/06/26 Tue 2807/26 0% o 4
e e e o ",
craialspin Tatkproges  — e ety Miestane . Project Summary | P— st Mlestcne
Crlcal Frogress  — il Task Bascline e STy P0G e Exipnal Taks " Inacti Sumimary ]
Tk stamonly 3 Bascline sol . summary W— etcrnal iestons & eadine N
o Task name Ouration  Bassina Start Bascine Finsh, Start = wark 2 vt sthalt T Y] 2nd it Latvat 2na it st alt
™ conpice wiedrd resid ;
280 MA&E Testing Pesiod 30days  Wed 29/07/26 Thu 217/08/26 Wed 28/07/26 Thu 27/08/26 0% [ o
= BUIDING L 485 days Tue 0L/10/20 Mon 20/12/25Tus GL/A0/24 Men 29/12/280%. C
62 STRUCTURAL 210days  Tue 01/10/24 Mon 28/04/25Tue 01/10/24 Mian 28/04/25 0%
3 [ Bared Pile TSdays  TueON10/24 Sat 14/12/24 Tue DL/10/24 Sat14/12/24 0% -
5 2 Lower Basement Floar Ghays  Sat30/11/24 Tue 25/01/25 Sat30/11/24 Tue ZB/04/25 0%
= 8 Basemend Floar Eiays  Tue 14/01/25 Fri14/03/25 Tue 14/D1/25 Fri 140325 0%
= & 15t Flaar GOdays  Fri28/02/25 Mon 2804/25 Fri 28(02/25  Man 28/04/25 0% o
w7 ARCHITECTURAL 245 days Tus 20/04/25 Mon 20/12/28 Tue 29/04/25 Mon 29/12/200% L
= & Beick Wall 30cays  Tue29/04/25 Wed 28/05/25 Tue 29/04/25 Wed 28/05/25 0% g 04
EENF Y Plaster Internal A5days  Wed 34/05/25 Fri27/06/25  Wied 18/05/25 Fri 2/06/25 0% ==
wm & Wall Te. A5days  Sat24/05/25 Mon 07/07/25 Sat 24/05/25 hdan 07/07/25 0% T... E
m s Ingermal Ceiling A5days  Sat24/05/25 Mon 07/07/25 Sat 24/05/25 hdan 07/07/25 0% o
wm & 15t paint a5ty TuEO3{06/25 Thu17/07/25 Tue O3/06/25 Thul7/a7/25 0% e %
m g Floar Tae dSdays  FPA10675 Sun27007/25 F1306RS Sun 213 0% ru.u o
oA Dose Mindow pryn T-l-u @
m & 2nd Paint AScays  Thu03(07/25 Sat 16/08/25 Thu 03/07/25 Sat 16/08/25 0% __lTnl.u o
s & Plaster External AScays  Sat28/06/I5 Mon 11/08/25 Sat 28/06/25 Man 11/08/25 0% Il L
w & External Painting/Miscellaneous aSeays  Non 28/07/25 Wed 100925 Mon 28/07/25 Wed 10/08/25 0% ==
w8 Install Sanitary Mieys  Tue 16/09/25 Wed 15/10/25 Toe 16/09/25 Wed 15/10/25 0%
w & Defecs List Lat days  Set11/0/25 Sun /125 Sat13/10/25 Sun 08/14/25 0% -
m & Final Defect Lst Meays  FAA0NS Sat21125 F3LAODS Sar29/11/25 0% o
m 4 Cieaning & Hand Guer 3days  Sun30/13/25 Mon 29/12/25 Sun 30/11/25 Man 28/12/25 0% o 0%
= mer 150days  Tue 28/04/25 Thu 25/08/25 Tue 28/04/25 Thu 25/08/25 0%
= Internal 150days Tue 28/04/25 Thu 25/08/25 Tue 28/04/25 Thu 25/08/25 0%
HVAC & Plumbing 15Ddays  Tue 23/04/25 Thu 25/09/25 Tue 29/04/25 Thu 25/09/25 0% :WF'TT.
Electrical 15Ddays  Tue 28/04/25 Thu 25/08/25 Tue 29/04/25 Thu 25/09/25 0% -
= & rd 150days  Tue 20/04/25 Thu 25/05/25 Tue 28/04/25 Thu 25/09/25 0% : 1
= External Engineering Lines 150 days Tue 25/04/25 Thu 25/09/25 Tue 29/04/25 Thu 28/03/25 0% Il
st sl Frsh ooty 1 ° st Tack -
Concatsplt © TakProgen  e— o cely Milestane: . Project Summary | Pe— actie iestone
Conical rogress =— pganual Task saseline — UMY PO e Bl Taghs T ractus Summary &
T startanly 3 saseline sait summary — ool Miestore ® Deadtine .
P 0




o TaskName Ouration Bassine St Basele fnh Start == 5wk 2 vkt et 2 it Lot anaial 1t it
° Compioa
= 8 Power Supply 150days  Tue 29004/25 Thu 25/09/25 Tue 29/04/25 Thu 25/09/25 0% It
m= 8 Wiater sugply 150day:  Tue 20/04/25 Thu 25/00/25 Tue 29/04/25 Thu 25/09/25 0%
EERFY Drain water siterms 150days Tue 20/04/25 Thu 25/00/25 Tue 29/04/25 Thu 25/09/25 0%
= & Periad Odays  FriiBO7/25 Mon 15/08/25 Fii 18/07/25 Man LS/0S/25 0%
= & ey Fi260925 Sa25/05 F26/09/25 Sai251005 0%
238 BUIDING 11 B 12 1228 daye o
4 STRUCTURAL 195days  SunU1/03/26 Fri 11/08/26 Sun0L/03/26 Fril1/09/26 0%
s [ Land Cearing fPiling 4Sdays  Sun01/03/26 Tue 18/D4/26 Sun OLD3/26 Tue 14/08/26 0% -
R S i e SRR it se
= & 2r Fiaor days  Tue 14/07/26 Wed 12/08/26 Tue 14/07/26 Wed 13/08/26 0% =%
28 Rac oar 3y THUINO826 Fn11/09/26 Thu 130826 Fri 1109026 0% T3
B ARCHITECTURAL 0idays Sat12/09/26 Wed 31/03/275a1 12/09/26 Wed 31/03/210% o
o & Bk sl GOdmys  Sat12i09/26 Tue 10/11/26 Sat13/08/26 Tue 101126 0%
m & Plaster Internal GOdays  Sun27/09/26 Wed 25/11/26 Sun 27/09/26 Wed 25/11/26 0%
& il Tie a5ty Men 12/10/26 Wed 25/11/26 Mon 12/10/26 Wed 25/11/26 0% L
= & Guest Raom Ceiing 5y Man 12/ i /25 0% =
W & ist Pt d5days  Tue 27/10/26 Thu 1012/26 Tue 27/10/26 Thu 10/12/26. 0%
= & Flear Tae A5y FOB/11/26 Sun2012/26 FriOG/1L26 Sun 20/12/26 0%
05 & Doss [tindam dSdaps  Mon 167 s0/12726 0%
w & 2nd Paint A5day  Thu26/11/26 Sat03/C1/2T Thu 26/13/26 Sar0SK0L/27 0%
s & Carricor & External Ceiling 45days  Thu26/11/26 Sat08/01/27 Thu 26/11/26 Sat08/01/27 0%
FNF Y Corrictor & Extermal 1 Painting A5days  Fi1UA226 Sun /0127 111226 Sun 20001/27 0%
a0 & Carricor & Extermnal Tae 5wy FA1112/26 Sun24/D1/27 FA11/12/26 Sun 28/01/27 O
Err Y Blaster Exterral A5day  Thu26/11/26 Sat03/01/27 Thu 26/13/26 Sat08K04/27 0%
EERF Y nstall Planter Ralling & Precast Cdays  Wed 16/12/26 558 13/02/27 Wed 16/12/26 Sat 13/02/27 0%
a8 External Painting/Miscellaneous Gadays  FriiS/OL27 Mon 15/03/27 FridS/0L/27 Man LS/3/27 0%
& rstallSanitary. 5days  Sun10M01/27 Sun 24/D1/27 SunA0/0L/27 Sun 24001/27 0% L
a8 Defect st 12t Didws  ThuB4/02/27 Wed 24/00/27 Tha D4I2/27 Wed 24/03/27 05 m.
Cicat selt - [a— 3 >
Conest s Takerogen  — o oy Aalestane . Projoc Summary  —
Ctcatprogress e— s Tk Bascine B T —
Tk Stactanly 3 Bascline Soin Summary W— el Mlestore &
=
i e A 3 10709 0 e e
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£ Dose Window mat. Tender start Odays  Tue 17/12/24 Tue 17/12/24 Toe 12/12/28 Tue 17/12/28 0% |z
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